
 

 

 

 

 

ORMSKIRK/AUGHTON 2 

SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 
 

 
ORMSKIRK BUS STATION      7.40 

 

ST ANNE’S CHURCH PRESCOT ROAD     7.45 

 

PRESCOT RD/ROSE PLACE (BUS STOP)     7.48 

 

DOCTORS BRIDGE       7.50 

 

TOWN GREEN SCHOOL      7.52 

 

SEFTON CHURCH       8.05 

 

MTS BOYS’ SCHOOL       8.25 

 

MTS GIRLS’ SCHOOL       8.30 

 

      RETURN 

 

MTS BOYS’ SCHOOL       4.10 

 

MTS GIRLS’ SCHOOL       4.15 

 

SEFTON CHURCH       4.25 

 

TOWN GREEN SCHOOL      4.35 

 

DOCTORS BRIDGE       4.40 

 

PRESCOT RD/ROSE PLACE (BUS STOP)     4.42 

 

ST ANNE’S CHURCH PRESCOT RD     4.45 

 

ORMSKIRK BUS STATION      4.50  

 

 

 

NB Please note that return times will be approximately twenty (20) minutes earlier on 

Fridays due to school finishing at 3.40 pm. 

 


